Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q1 How satisfied were you with the overall whitewater boating experience
on the Chelan River.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 81.25% 13
Satisfied 18.75%

Neutral 0.00%

Dissatisfied 0.00%

Very dissatisfied 0.00%

TOTAL 16
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Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q2 During the weekend, there were 30 boaters on the river on Saturday
and 25 on Sunday. Was crowding a problem on your run?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

o prOblem _
Barely a
problem

Problem

Very serious
problem

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not a problem 81.25% 13
Barely a problem 18.75% 3
Problem 0.00% 0
Very serious problem 0.00% 0
TOTAL 16
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Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q3 Should there be a set launch time for boaters to minimize the number
of boaters in each section of the river at a time?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Yes

No (allow
boaters to s...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00%
No (allow boaters to self regulate) 100.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

TOTAL
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Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q4 If you paddled on Saturday at flows of 375, score the quality of this
flow for your craft and skill level. Please consider all the flow-dependent
characteristics that contribute to a high quality trip (e.g., boatability,
whitewater challenge, safety, availability of surfing or other play areas,
aesthetics, and length of run).

Answered: 15  Skipped: 1

Exceeded
expectations

Met
expectations

Below
expectations
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Exceeded expectations 33.33%

Met expectations 60.00%
Below expectations 6.67%

TOTAL
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Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q5 If you paddled on Sunday at flows of 400, score the quality of this flow
for your craft and skill level. Please consider all the flow-dependent
characteristics that contribute to a high quality trip (e.g., boatability,

whitewater challenge, safety, availability of surfing or other play areas,
aesthetics, and length of run).

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

Exceeded
expectations

Met
expectations

Below
expectations

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Exceeded expectations 54.55%

Met expectations 45.45%

Below expectations 0.00%

TOTAL 11
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Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q10 Would you participate in this event again?

Yes, each year

Yes, every
other year

Yes, every 3
or more years

No, | probably
wouldn’t com...

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes, each year

Yes, every other year

Yes, every 3 or more years

No, | probably wouldn't come back

TOTAL

Answered: 16
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Skipped: 0
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87.50%

12.50%
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0.00%
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Whitewater Boating on the Chelan River - 2021 Participant Survey

Q11 Would you recommend this Chelan River whitewater boating
experience to other boaters?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 16
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 16
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